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College Result Sheet for BACHELOR OF ARTS I [1l] for the year May 2020 25/02/2021

College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

NAKTODE VAISHALT ANKUSHRAV REKEA 17001 o099 222 2016-0161-00-185034 T

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 48

*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 AB

3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 35 +

4104 MARATHI D.C.1 50

4204 MARATHI D.C.2 54

7111 SOCIOLOGY A.C.1 50

Result: A.T.K.T.

JAWALE PRAJAKTA SATISH KALEANA 17002 099 o005 2016-0161-00-154546 T

Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 46

*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 100

3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 35 +

4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 35 +

4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 40

7107 GEOGRAPHY A.C.1 37

Grand Total: 293/600

Percentage: 48.83

Result: Pass Class

ASGAR NAZIR FATIMA MANZOOR 17003 099 005 2016-0161-00-156417 1
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 59
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 35 +
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 47
*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1 88
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2 40
7109 POLITICS A.C.1 46

Grand Total: 315/600

Result: Second Class
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BADEKAR POOJA TANAJI SUNANDA

Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7111

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
ENGLISH D.C.1
ENGLISH D.C.2

SOCIOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 359+1/600

SAPKAL
Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7110

KALYANI RAMESH SUREKHA
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE

ENGLISH D.C.1

ENGLISH D.C.2

PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 247/600

MISHRA KOMAL SANTOSH ANJANA

Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

*7108

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
ENGLISH D.C.1
ENGLISH D.C.2

HISTORY A.C.1

Grand Total: 373/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

17004 099 005 2017-0161-00-189571
Marks

59
51
59
88
56
46

Percentage: 60.00

17006 099 005 2017-0161-00-192952
Marks

45
37
38
35
44
48

Percentage: 41.17

17007 099 005 2017-0161-00-193015
Marks

59
42
42
84
54
92

Percentage: 62.17

Result: First Class

Result: Pass Class

Result: First Class

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAIK VIRISHA RATNAKANT PALLAVI 17008 099 005 2016-0161-00-157517 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 35 +
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 38
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 100
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 35
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 35
7104 MARATHI A.C.1 35 +
Grand Total: 278/600 Percentage: 46.33 Result: Pass Class
SHINDE MEENA CHANDRAKANT 17000 099 005 2017-0161-00-201647 <
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 35
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 35
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 100
4104 MARATHI D.C.1 35
4204 MARATHI D.C.2 45
7108 HISTORY A.C.1 36
Grand Total: 286/600 Percentage: 47.67 Result: Pass Class
SARGADE PRANALI PRADEEP SUNITA 17000 099 006 2016-0161-00-154805 A
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1103 HINDI C.C.1 35
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 37
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 42
*4106 ECONOMICS D.C.1 80
*4206 ECONOMICS D.C.2 40
7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1 42

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
for the year May 2020

Page: 3
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Grand Total: 276/600 Percentage: 46.00 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV RUPALI SACHIN 17011 099 o006 2016-0161-00-160373 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 39
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 44
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 40
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 38
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 35
*7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1 52
Grand Total: 248/600 Percentage: 41.33 Result: Pass Class
AHMEDSATKIA MEHJEBIN ALIMUDDIN JELINA BEGUM 17012 099 008 2017-0161-00-105896 :
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 52
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 46
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 48
*¥4101 ENGLISH D.C.1 88
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2 47
7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1 55
Grand Total: 336/600 Percentage: 56.00 Result: Second Class
KHAN TARANNUM ZAHTD ALT 17013 099 o8 2017-0161-00-190407 'S
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 41
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 35
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 38
*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1 92
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2 42
7107 GEOGRAPHY A.C.1 43
Grand Total: 291/600 Percentage: 48.50 Result: Pass Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7110

SERIL NIRMIT
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE

ENGLISH D.C.1

ENGLISH D.C.2

PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 338/600

PATEL TEJAL RAMESH SAVITA

Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7103

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
ENGLISH D.C.1
ENGLISH D.C.2

HINDI A.C.1

Grand Total: 360/600

SHAIKH
Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7111

MARIAM SHARIF SHABINA
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE

ENGLISH D.C.1

ENGLISH D.C.2

SOCIOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 342/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

51
50
49
92
37
59

Percentage: 56.33

60
35
55
92
69
49

Percentage: 60.00

53
57
56
92
39
45

Percentage: 57.00

2015-0161-00-178876
Marks

2017-0161-00-192936
Marks

2017-0161-00-193104
Marks

Result:

Second Class

Result: First Class

Result:

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Second Class
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per.
SHATKH SHABIA SALIM LaxMr 17017 0% 008 2017-0161-00-19032 1
Sub Sub Name Marks
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 58
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 43
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 61
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 40
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 41
*7101 ENGLISH A.C.1 72

Grand Total: 315/600

PRASAD
Sub

1401

3139

3140

4103

4203

*7101

SANGEETA DAMODAR GIRJADEVI
Sub Name

ENGLISH C.C.1 (L.L.)

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE

HINDI D.C.1

HINDI D.C.2

ENGLISH A.C.1

Grand Total: 335/600

JADHAV
Sub

2114

3139

3140

*4108

*4208

*7107

SARITA GYANSING RITA
Sub Name

ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1)

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE

HISTORY D.C.1

HISTORY D.C.2

GEOGRAPHY A.C.1

Grand Total: 360/600

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Percentage: 52.50

54
45
52
68
56
60

Percentage: 55.83

36
36
36

80

100

72

Percentage: 60.00

2016-0161-00-155581
Marks

2016-0161-00-157065
Marks

Result: Second Class

Result: Second Class

Result:

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

First Class
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAONKAR SONALT KALIDAS RANJANA 17020 099 009 2017-0161-00-102007 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1103 HINDI C.C.1 54
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 67
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 38
*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1 84
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2 44
7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1 56
Grand Total: 343/600 Percentage: 57.17 Result: Second Class
HAJARE POOJA PRAVEEN vANDANA 17021 099 009 2017-0161-00-101577 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 64
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 50
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 69
4101 ENGLISH D.C.1 43
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2 54
*7108 HISTORY A.C.1 72
Grand Total: 352/600 Percentage: 58.67 Result: Second Class
SHARMA POOJA ASHOK MEERA 17022 099 009 2017-0161-00-202933 s
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1103 HINDI C.C.1 54
*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 84
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 88
4103 HINDI D.C.1 58
4203 HINDI D.C.2 47
7111 SOCIOLOGY A.C.1 45
Grand Total: 376/600 Percentage: 62.67 Result: First Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SALVI DAKSHATA DAYANAND DARSHANA
Sub Sub Name

*2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1)

*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE

*4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1

*4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2

*7104 MARATHI A.C.1

Grand Total: 410/600

Percentage:

2017-0161-00-196153 4
Marks Grace

062

100

96

60

40

52

Result:

First Class

BHALERAO ARCHANA SHASHIKANT
Sub Sub Name

1401 ENGLISH C.C.1 (L.L.)

3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE

*4104 MARATHI D.C.1

4204 MARATHI D.C.2

7103 HINDI A.C.1

Grand Total: 373/600

Percentage:

2017-0161-00-197477 4
Marks Grace

54

35 +

100

100

42

42

Result:

First Class

YADAV AAKANKSHA DATTA JAYSHREE
Sub Sub Name

1401 ENGLISH C.C.1 (L.L.)

3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE

4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1

*4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2

7109 POLITICS A.C.1

Grand Total: 242/600

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Percentage:

2016-0161-00-181551 4
Marks Grace

40

35 +

40

35

52

40

Result: Pass Class

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
FANASE VAISHALT RAGHUNATH 17026 099 012 2015-0161-00-180523 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1103 HINDI C.C.1 51
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 46
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 54
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 65
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 63
*7101 ENGLISH A.C.1 68
Grand Total: 347/600 Percentage: 57.83 Result: Second Class
MUNDE ASHWINI KHUSHALRRO 17027 099 202 2017-0161-00-202852 <
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 51
*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 84
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 100
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 51
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 35 +
*7104 MARATHI A.C.1 48
Grand Total: 369/600 Percentage: 61.50 Result: First Class
KADAM MEERA MADHUKAR 17028 099 205 2017-0161-00-199782 «
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 57
*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 AB
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE AB
4108 HISTORY D.C.1 39
4208 HISTORY D.C.2 38
7104 MARATHI A.C.1 45

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
UBALE SUREKHA GAJANAN MANGALA 17020 099 297 2017-0161-00-198666 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 68
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 61
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 38
*4106 ECONOMICS D.C.1 56
4206 ECONOMICS D.C.2 51
7111 SOCIOLOGY A.C.1 71
Grand Total: 345/600 Percentage: 57.50 Result: Second Class
WAGH KSHINHARTA SHANKAR PARVATIBAI 17030 099 300 2017-0161-00-198956 <
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 57
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 37
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 84
4106 ECONOMICS D.C.1 40
4206 ECONOMICS D.C.2 47
7104 MARATHI A.C.1 40
Grand Total: 305/600 Percentage: 50.83 Result: Second Class
GATKWAD SHILA BALTRAM SATNDRA 17031 099 300 2017-0161-00-199097 «
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 60
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 51
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 88
*4106 ECONOMICS D.C.1 64
4206 ECONOMICS D.C.2 50
7104 MARATHI A.C.1 52
Grand Total: 365/600 Percentage: 60.83 Result: First Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result: First Class

Result: A.T.K.T.

Result: A.T.K.T.

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHISE SAVITA NIVRUTTI UJWALA 17032 o099 00 2017-0161-00-199317 .
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2114 ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1) 63
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 56
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 100
*4108 HISTORY D.C.1 64
*4208 HISTORY D.C.2 48
7111 SOCIOLOGY A.C.1 49
Grand Total: 380/600 Percentage: 63.33
UNHAWANE SONAL RAJENDRA JYOTI 17033 o099 316 2017-0161-00-194227 P
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2113 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.1) 47
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 46
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE AB
4109 POLITICS D.C.1 48
4209 POLITICS D.C.2 43
7107 GEOGRAPHY A.C.1 51
KALE RUPALT RAVINDRA 17034 o099 a6 2017-0161-00-194123 «
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
2113 ENG + HIN (COMP.C.1) 49
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 37
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE AB
4109 POLITICS D.C.1 41
4209 POLITICS D.C.2 38
7107 GEOGRAPHY A.C.1 47
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre
SINGH SUPRIYA DINESH REEMA 17035 099 008
Sub Sub Name

1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE
*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1

4201 ENGLISH D.C.2

7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 325/600 Percentage: 54.17

2015-0161-00-145411
Marks Grace

42

100

36

72

37

38

Result: Second Class

SHAIKH NEHA NAFIS AFROZA 17036 099 008
Sub Sub Name

1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE

*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1

*4201 ENGLISH D.C.2

7109 POLITICS A.C.1

Grand Total: 242/600 Percentage: 40.33

2015-0161-00-147804
Marks Grace

41

35 +

36

40

48

42

Result: Pass Class

DAGINAWALA INSIYA FAKHRUDDIN FATIMA 17037 099 008
Sub Sub Name

*1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)

*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
*3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE

*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1

*4201 ENGLISH D.C.2

*7111 SOCIOLOGY A.C.1

Grand Total: 552/600 Percentage: 92.00

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

2016-0161-00-172625
Marks Grace

96

100

100

92

64

100

Result: First Class with Distinction
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BARAILY KALPANA DAMBER BARAILY BISHNU BARAILY

Sub

1101

*3139

3140

4111

4211

*7101

Grand Total: 368/600

17038 099

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
SOCIOLOGY D.C.1
SOCIOLOGY D.C.2
ENGLISH A.C.1

Percentage: 61.33

2017-0161-00-189497 1
Marks Grace

42

100

38

43

45

100

Result: First Class

BHAVSAR GEETA PRASHANT PREMLATA

Sub

*1101

*3139

*3140

*4109

*4209

*7110

Grand Total: 544/600

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
POLITICS D.C.1
POLITICS D.C.2
PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

Percentage: 90.67

2017-0161-00-193715 1
Marks Grace

88

100

100

76

84

96

Result: First Class with Distinction

DSOUZA ANGELES JOSEPH

Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4101

4201

7110

Grand Total: 333/600

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
ENGLISH D.C.1
ENGLISH D.C.2
PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

Percentage: 55.50

2017-0161-00-192751 1
Marks Grace

57

49

46

88

35

58

Result: Second Class

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAYAK SAROJINI DEBENDRA BERONICA 17041 099 006 2014-0161-00-197041 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 72
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 41
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 43
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 35 +
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 35 +
7108 HISTORY A.C.1 45
Grand Total: 271/600 Percentage: 45.17 Result: Pass Class
D'SOUZA CHITRAVATHI MICHAEL SUNDEA 17042 099 006 2017-0161-00-108175 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 38
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 36
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 46
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1 35 +
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2 36
*7101 ENGLISH A.C.1 92
Grand Total: 283/600 Percentage: 47.17 Result: Pass Class
JADHAV KHUSHBOO PRAVIN GAURT 17043 099 006 2016-0161-00-156506 'S
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.) 40
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2 38
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE 35 +
4103 HINDI D.C.1 42
4203 HINDI D.C.2 45
*7108 HISTORY A.C.1 100
Grand Total: 300/600 Percentage: 50.00 Result: Second Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College

Centre

PATIL PRATIKSHA PRAVIN 17044 099

Sub

2114

3139

3140

4104

4204

*7108

Grand Total: 278/600 Percentage:

Sub Name
ENG + MAR (COMP.C.1)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
MARATHI D.C.1
MARATHI D.C.2

HISTORY A.C.1

for the year May 2020 25/02/2021
Per. Reg. No Medium
2016-0161-00-163731 4
Marks Grace
52
49
35 +
55
35
52

Result: Pass Class

AHMED SWALEHA MUSTAQ UMERA 17045 099

Sub

1101

3139

3140

*4108

*4208

*7110

Grand Total: 460/600 Percentage:

Sub Name
ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
HISTORY AS HERITAGE
HISTORY D.C.1
HISTORY D.C.2

PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1

2016-0161-00-154716 1
Marks Grace

57

49

54

100

100

100

Result: First Class with Distinction

SONAR MAMTA KANHAIYALAL 17046 099

Sub

1103

3139

3140

4108

4208

*7101

Grand Total: 287/600 Percentage:

Sub Name

HINDI C.C.1

WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2

HISTORY AS HERITAGE

HISTORY D.C.1

HISTORY D.C.2

ENGLISH A.C.1

2017-0161-00-198322 1
Marks Grace

51

38

52

36

42

68

Result: Pass Class

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for BACHELOR OF ARTS I [1]
College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Seat No

College Centre

for the year May 2020

Medium

Page: 16
25/02/2021

LOWANSHI SWETA VONOD ANITA
Sub Sub Name

1101 ENGLISH C.C.1 (H.L.)
*3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE
4111 SOCIOLOGY D.C.1
4211 SOCIOLOGY D.C.2
7110 PSYCHOLOGY A.C.1
Grand Total: 314/600

Percentage: 52.33

***Examform inwarded late

2016-0161-00-159451
Marks Grace

35

100

39

54

49

37

Result:

Second Class

RAI DIMPI RAMCHANDRA KANAKLATA
Sub Sub Name

1103 HINDI C.C.1
3139 WOMEN IN CHANGING INDIA F.C.2
3140 HISTORY AS HERITAGE
*4101 ENGLISH D.C.1
4201 ENGLISH D.C.2
7106 ECONOMICS A.C.1
Grand Total: 324/600

Percentage: 54.00

***Examform inwarded late

2017-0161-00-199623
Marks Grace

51

52

37

84

50

50

Second Class



